D
R
A
K
E
®
 T
 R

•	 Frequency Converters
•	 Marine & Offshore
•	 Industrial
•	 Engine Starting
STANDARD
MODEL
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE 1
OUTPUT
CURRENT 2
INPUT
CURRENT
(per phase)
INPUT
VA CABINET
01-415V15V1500A-A   15V 1500A 38A 30kVA A
01-415V30V2000A-A   30V 2000A 97A 70kVA A
01-415V60V3000A-A   60V 3000A 285A 205kVA B
01-415V75V1000A-A   75V 1000A 120A 120kVA A
01-415V150V1200A-A 150V 1200A 285A 205kVA B
01-415V400V500A-A 400V   500A 315A 225kVA B
Notes:
1. Voltage can be adjusted from 0V to full voltage when in voltage control mode.
2. Current can be adjusted from 0A to full current when in current control mode.